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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 69—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Tariff Goods Part | List
Item No. I No.
B.P. MFN. | Gen. | Ref. From To*

30.03.09 | Spastrex: .. Free 20% 25% | 23.4

Retard tablets 69 1/7/69 30/6/76

tablets 69 1/7/69 30/6/76
30.03.09 | Spersin powder Free 20% 25% 123.1] 69 1/7/69 | 31/12/70
30.03.09 | Stelazine Free 20% 25% 123.3 69 1/7/69 30/9/72
30.03.09 | Stelazine: Free 20% 25% |23.4

Spansules 69 1/7/69 30/9/72

tablets 69 1/7/69 30/9/72
30.03.09 | Sulfazole tablets .. Free 20% 259% 123.1| 69 1/7/69 31/3/76
30.03.09 | Synkamine Kapseals .. Free 209 25% 123.4| 69 1/7/69 30/6/73
30.03.09 | Synkavit tablets . Free 20% 25% 123.4 69 1/7/69 31/3/76
30.03.09 | Taractan tablets Free 209 25% |23.4| 69 1/7/69 31/3/76
30.03.09 | Tarquinor cream Free 20% 25% 123.4| 69 1/7/69 30/6/74
30.03.09 | Tertroxin tablets Free 209 25% |23.4| 69 1/7/69 | 31/12/76
30.03.09 | Thephorin: Free 209 25% | 23.4

elixir 69 1/7/69 31/3/16

tablets 69 1/7/69 31/3/76
30.03.09 | Trichomycin: Free 209 259% | 23.1

ointment 69 1/7/69 | 31/12/76

oral tablets 69 1/7/69 | 31/12/76

vaginal tablets 69 1/7/69 | 31/12/76
30.03.09 | Vallestril tablets Free 209% 25% |23.4| 69 1/7/69 31/3/76
30.03.09 | Virormone tablets Free 20% 25% 123.4( 69 1/7/69 30/9/76
30.03.09 | Willestrol Free 20% 25% 123.3] 69 1/7/69 30/9/76
30.03.09 | Zarontin capsules Free 209 25% 123.4| 69 1/7/69 31/3/73

* Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continua-
tion of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of

expiry.
Dated at Wellington this 3rd day of July 1969.

V. W. THOMAS, Comptroller of Customs.

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 70

Decisions of the Minister of Customs under the Customs Tariff (Subject to Amendment or Cancellation by Notification in the Gazette)

APPROVALS
Rates of Duty Effective
Tariff Goods Part | List
Item No. 11 No.
B.P. MFN. | Gen. | Ref. From To*
30.03.09 | Actidil: Free 20% 25% | 23.4
elixir 70 1/7/69 30/6/76
tablets .. 70 1/7/69 30/6/76
30.03.09 | Aerosporin otic solution Free 20% 25% 123.1| 70 1/7/69 | 31/12/70
30.03.09 | Albamycin: Free 209; 259% | 23.1
capsules. . 70 1/7/69 30/6/74
Mix-~O-Vials 70 1/7/69 30/6/74
30.03.09 | Alloferin .. Free 20% 25% 123.3| 70 1/7/69 31/3/76
30.03.09 | Alupent: Free Free Free | 23.5
solution . . 70 1/7/69 30/6/75
syrup 70 1/7/69 30/6/75
tablets .. 70 1/7/69 | 30/6/75
30.03.09 | Ambodryl Kapseals. . Free 20% 25% (23.4] 70 1/7/69 | 31/12/76
30.03.09 | Amicar solution Free 209 259% 123.31 170 1/7/69 | 31/12/76




